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Daily Session Fees
Fees

Before School Care
After School Care

Vacation Care
Pupil Free Day

Other Fees and Charges

BASC Annual Membership/Enrolment Fee (Non-refundable)

Vacation Care Annual Membership/ Enrolment Fee (Non-refundable)

HEPS OSHC SERVICE
FEE SCHEDULE 2024

Permanent Fee
$26.50
$33.00

Early Bird Rate
$60
$60

Late payment Fee (When fees are not paid by due date)

Non-notification Fee (After school care only)

Late Pick-up Fee (Charged per family when pickup children after Service

closes)
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Casual Fee
$29
$36

Regular Rate
$65
$65

$50/family
$25/family
$15/fortnight

$10/ day

$15 plus $1
per minute

Families will be given two weeks minimum notice if at any time the Management Committee votes
to change the fee schedule. Changes to the fee schedule will occur usually annually, to ensure we are

HEPS OSHC Fee Schedule

meeting our financial obligations.
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